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SKU: IT66844

€89.90

Specifications

General Specifications
Toner Color: Black
Maximum Number of Printing Pages: 2.400 pages

Compatibility
M209DWE
M209DW
M234DWE
M234DW
M234SDNE
M234SDN
M234SDWE
M234SDW

https://electroline.com.cy/en/products/computing/printers/mfp-laser-jet/hp-m234dw-laserjet-printer/?query=M234DW
https://electroline.com.cy/en/products/computing/printers/mfp-laser-jet/hp-m234sdne-laserjet-printer-with-bonus-3-months-instant-ink-with-hp/?query=M234SDNE

